

à

SLP(C)No. 19997 OF 2003

ITEM No.56

Court No. 7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19997/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2003 in CMWP 30718/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM NARAIN PANDE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ALLAHABAD AGRICULTURAL INST.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.20132/2003, (With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.20913/2003, (With prayer for interim relief)

with

SLP(C)...../2003 CC 9580/2003

With I.A.1 (appln. For c/delay in filing SLP

Date : 08/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, sr. Adv.

Mr. J. Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Varma, adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Swati Sinha, adv.

Ms. Vineeta Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Jaysree Singh, Adv. for

M/s Fox Mandal & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioners, adjourned for two weeks for filing copy of the writ petition.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Promila Nagpal)

Court Master